Sumitomo Electric Industries
Part No. SLT1100 Series
Doc No. HUW9824079-01A
Date of Issue. January 14, 1999
- 1 -
Technical Specification
of
1.3µm MQW-FP Laser Diode:

Date of Issue. January 14, 1999
- 4 -
5. Ordering information
Part number Pin assignment Pin length
SLT1100 Type A 13.5±0.5mm
SLT1101 Type B 13.5±0.5mm
SLT1106 Type C 13.5±0.5mm
SLT1107 Type D 13.5±0.5mm
6. Precaution
(1) Radiation emitted by laser devices can be dangerous to the eyes. Avoid eye or skin exposure to direct or scattered radiation.
(2) The governmental approval is required to export this product to other countries. To dispose of this product, the appropriate
procedure should be taken to prevent illegal exportation.